BB-6000 F 2830 B180-10-ES BB-608 FF B180-10-ES-CC
626 – – – – – BB-626F-S180-10-ES-C
688 – – – – – BB-688F-S180-10-ES-C
608 – – – – – BB-608F-S180-10-ES-C
608 – – – – – BB-608F2830-B180-10-ES
6000 – – – – – BB-6000F2830-B180-10-ES
6000 – – – – – BB-6000F3538-B180-10-ES
6001 – – – – – BB-6001F2830-B180-10-ES
6001 – – – – – BB-6001F3538-B180-10-ES
6002 – – – – – BB-6002F3538-B180-10-ES
6003 – – – – – BB-6003F3538-B180-10-ES
6004 – – – – – BB-6004F4650G-B180-30-ES
6004 – – – – – BB-6004F5660G-B180-30-ES
608 – – – BB-608F- -10- -CC
608 – – BB-608FF- -10- -CC
910 911Online tools and more information  www.igus-asean.com/xiros� 3D CAD files, prices and delivery time online  www.igus-asean.com/xiros
xiros® xiros®
xirodur® B180 races
PA cage, stainless